

S.C. 07 (02) 20 (Reg. No. 30/20)  
CNR No. WBBK07-000061-2020  
Present : Srishti Parasrampur  
Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.), Bishnupur (In-charge)

Order no. 16 dated 08.04.2022

Today is fixed for appearance of accused persons and appointment of Ld. PP-in-charge.  
Both accused persons are absent by filing absent petition.  
P.O. is on leave, I am In-charge.  
Let the case is adjourned today.  
To 16.05.22 for appearance of accused persons and appointment of Ld. PP-in-charge.

Dictated & Corrected by me  
Sd/- S. Parasrampur

Asstt. Sessions Judge,  
Bishnupur (in-charge)

Sd/- S. Parasrampur

Asstt. Sessions Judge,  
Bishnupur (in-charge)