

S. C. 07 (02) 2020(Reg. No.30 of 2020)

Present : Smt. Jyotsna Roy (J. O. Code WB00933)

Order no. 23 Dated 27.07.23

Today is fixed for appearance of accd. persons and appointment of Ld. P.P in charge.

No step taken by the (03) accd. persons due to resolution by the Local Bar Association,
Bishnupur dt. 15.07.2023.

Ld. P.P in-charge not yet appointed.

Fix. 29.11.2023 For appearance of accd. persons and appointment of Ld. P.P in charge.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Asstt. Sessions Judge, Bishnupur

Asstt. Sessions Judge, Bishnupur